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1^ COPPIA MISTA 

SIMONETTA VALENTINI E MARZIO PODESTA P 37 

 

 

1^ COPPIA SENIOR 

CARLO ALLUISINI E FRANCO BELLOTTO P 38 

 

 

2^ COPPIA NETTO 

EMILIO ALBERICCI E CLAUDIO COZZANI P 39 

 

 

1^ COPPIA LORDO 

STEFANO TERUZZI E GENNARO ATTILIO P 31 

 

 

1^ COPPIA NETTO 

PAOLO LAZZINI E CLAUDIO GIOVANELLI P 40 

 

 

 

 

 



1° 8 20 GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO S 6 LAZZINI PAOLO 14 40

2° 11 21 ALBERICCI EMILIO S 13 COZZANI CLAUDIO 8 39

3° 13 22 ALLUISINI CARLO S 11 BELLOTTO FRANCO S 11 38

12 20 MARCHETTI GIANFRANCO S 8 DEL NERO FERNANDO S 12 38

5° 17 24 PODESTA' MARZIO S 10 VALENTINI SIMONETTA S L 14 37

6° 9 23 DENITTO MAURIZIO S 14 CONSALVI ENRICO S 9 36

7° 10 21 GUIDI RENZO S 8 BENIGNI VIRGILIO S 13 35

8° 16 15 TERUZZI STEFANO 1 ATTILIO GENNARO 14 34

9° 14 21 GOFFI GIANCARLO S 11 ANTONIOTTI SERGIO S 10 33

2 21 MAGUER ALAIN S 7 MACCIONE TIZIANA S L 14 33

11° 18 22 RONCONI ANTONIO S 14 FANI MASSIMILIANO 8 32

12° 15 12 RAVECCA MARCO S 5 RAVECCA EDOARDO 7 28

13° 1 28 GIROMINI GIOVANNI S 14 ROMANO PASQUALE S 14 23
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1° 16 15 TERUZZI STEFANO 1 ATTILIO GENNARO 14 31

2° 8 20 GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO S 6 LAZZINI PAOLO 14 28

3° 13 22 ALLUISINI CARLO S 11 BELLOTTO FRANCO S 11 27

11 21 ALBERICCI EMILIO S 13 COZZANI CLAUDIO 8 27

12 20 MARCHETTI GIANFRANCO S 8 DEL NERO FERNANDO S 12 27

6° 9 23 DENITTO MAURIZIO S 14 CONSALVI ENRICO S 9 26

17 24 PODESTA' MARZIO S 10 VALENTINI SIMONETTA S L 14 26

8° 10 21 GUIDI RENZO S 8 BENIGNI VIRGILIO S 13 24

2 21 MAGUER ALAIN S 7 MACCIONE TIZIANA S L 14 24

10° 14 21 GOFFI GIANCARLO S 11 ANTONIOTTI SERGIO S 10 23

11° 18 22 RONCONI ANTONIO S 14 FANI MASSIMILIANO 8 22

12° 15 12 RAVECCA MARCO S 5 RAVECCA EDOARDO 7 21

13° 1 28 GIROMINI GIOVANNI S 14 ROMANO PASQUALE S 14 11
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1° 8 20 GIOVANELLI CLAUDIO S 6 LAZZINI PAOLO 14 40

2° 11 21 ALBERICCI EMILIO S 13 COZZANI CLAUDIO 8 39

3° 13 22 ALLUISINI CARLO S 11 BELLOTTO FRANCO S 11 38

12 20 MARCHETTI GIANFRANCO S 8 DEL NERO FERNANDO S 12 38

5° 17 24 PODESTA' MARZIO S 10 VALENTINI SIMONETTA S L 14 37

6° 9 23 DENITTO MAURIZIO S 14 CONSALVI ENRICO S 9 36

7° 10 21 GUIDI RENZO S 8 BENIGNI VIRGILIO S 13 35

8° 14 21 GOFFI GIANCARLO S 11 ANTONIOTTI SERGIO S 10 33

2 21 MAGUER ALAIN S 7 MACCIONE TIZIANA S L 14 33

10° 18 22 RONCONI ANTONIO S 14 FANI MASSIMILIANO 8 32

11° 15 12 RAVECCA MARCO S 5 RAVECCA EDOARDO 7 28

12° 1 28 GIROMINI GIOVANNI S 14 ROMANO PASQUALE S 14 23
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